

Northwest Harris County A&M Mothers' Club

Membership Form

Membership Year - June 2023-May 2024

Member Information

New Membership () Renewal Membership () Ring of Honor ()	
Name:	Spouse First Name:
Address:	
	State Zin code:
City	State Zip code:
E-Mail	Cell Phone:
E-Mail address required to receive future newsletters and other notifications	
Permission to have your info published in a <u>club only</u> d	irectory: YesNo
Current Student Information	
Name:A&M Cla	ss of CS () Gal ()
Name:A&M Cla	ss of CS () Gal ()
Name: A&M Cla	uss of CS () Gal ()
Former Student Information (Immediate family only, i.e., Son/Daughter/Spouse/Self)	
Name A&M Class of	
Name A&M Cla	iss of
Name A&M Class of	
ANNUAL DUES:	PAYMENT:
New & Renewal \$40 PER YEAR	Dues Amount: \$
Ring of Honor \$35 PER YEAR	Donation Amount: \$
** A \$5.00 discount applies if paid before 8/9/23.	Total Due: \$
DONATION IN ADDITION TO DUES:	······
Donation - Aggie Ring Level \$25.00	Accounting Purposes Only:
Donation - Kyle Field Level \$50.00 Donation - Miss Rev Level \$100.00	
Donation - Other Amount \$	Paid by: Cash/ Check #/ Cr Card/ Online
	Amount Paid:
<u>SELECT ONE:</u> ** I would like my donation to go to:	Date:
Scholarship Fund	Membership Only:
Operating Expenses for NWHC Aggie Moms Club	
Apply where needed	Entered: Email:

*Bring this form and your payment to the next monthly meeting or mail it together with your check made payable to: NWHC Aggie Mom's Club to: Kaaren Lucas 510 Willow Canyon Ln, Pinehurst, TX 77362. *All questions can be sent to: <u>nwhc.membership@aggienetwork.com</u>.